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2011 MHSAA Division 1 Gymnastics Finals

Vault

Place Ave Score AA Total Name Division

1 9.800 38.375 Grand Ledge Alexis Byington 1

2 9.600 36.950 Northville Alison Kemp 1

3 9.575 37.725 Taylor Tepper Kenowa Hills-Grandvi 1

4 9.400 37.525 Farmington Kristen McKelvey 1

5 9.350 37.700 Athens-Avondale Ashley Moskal 1

6 9.300 36.875 Canton Robyn Piwowar 1

7 9.300 36.550 TIE  - Freeland Taylor Spitz 1

8 9.150 36.200 Adrian Nicole Fischhoff 1

9 9.150 35.075 TIE  - Canton Melissa Green 1

10 9.125 37.250 Highland-Milford Chloe Presley 1

11 9.100 36.150 Coldwater Kylie Dudek 1

12 9.100 35.750 TIE  - Mason Becca O'Keefe 1

13 9.100 17.825 TIE  - Brighton Meredith Robinson 1

14 9.050 36.425 Troy Christina Shabet 1

15 8.800 36.275 Farmington Kyoko Yamamoto 1

16 8.750 25.750 Canton Nicole Lasecki 1

17 8.650 17.675 Troy Angelika Urbaniak 1

18 8.600 35.675 Saline Katie Karcher 1

19 8.550 32.425 Livonia Red Meghan Lark 1

20 8.550 24.725 TIE  - St. Johns Anastasio Cameron 1

21 8.450 35.250 Brighton Madison Cusick 1

22 8.450 8.450 TIE  - Howell Amanda Pompilius 1

23 8.300 35.475 Canton Alex Fideler 1

24 8.300 30.600 TIE  - Marshall Bailey Redman 1

25 8.250 15.900 Holt Jacke Zussman 1
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26 8.200 27.900 Mason Jillian Getchel 1

27 8.200 15.600 TIE  - Mason Cierra Palacio 1

28 8.000 8.000 Coldwater Kaneesha Shannen 1

Uneven Parallel Bars

Place Ave Score AA Total Name Level

1 9.675 37.250 Highland-Milford Chloe Presley 1

2 9.375 37.700 Athens-Avondale Ashley Moskal 1

3 9.300 36.275 Farmington Kyoko Yamamoto 1

4 9.300 35.250 TIE  - Brighton Madison Cusick 1

5 9.250 37.525 Farmington Kristen McKelvey 1

6 9.200 38.375 Grand Ledge Alexis Byington 1

7 9.200 36.950 TIE  - Northville Alison Kemp 1

8 9.125 36.550 Freeland Taylor Spitz 1

9 9.100 17.375 Farmington Alyssa Bresso 1

10 9.000 37.725 Taylor Tepper Kenowa Hills-Grandvi 1

11 9.000 36.150 TIE  - Coldwater Kylie Dudek 1

12 8.950 36.875 Canton Robyn Piwowar 1

13 8.875 36.425 Troy Christina Shabet 1

14 8.825 35.675 Saline Katie Karcher 1

15 8.825 35.075 TIE  - Canton Melissa Green 1

16 8.800 25.875 Athens-Avondale Kaitlyn Morton 1

17 8.750 36.200 Adrian Nicole Fischhoff 1

18 8.525 35.750 Mason Becca O'Keefe 1

19 8.325 35.475 Canton Alex Fideler 1

20 8.275 24.725 St. Johns Anastasio Cameron 1

21 8.100 32.425 Livonia Red Meghan Lark 1

22 7.875 7.875 Northville Taylor Dempsey 1
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23 7.600 14.600 Mason Jennifer Lyon 1

24 7.400 30.600 Marshall Bailey Redman 1

25 5.900 27.900 Mason Jillian Getchel 1

Balance Beam

Place Ave Score AA Total Name Level

1 9.700 36.950 Northville Alison Kemp 1

2 9.650 38.375 Grand Ledge Alexis Byington 1

3 9.450 37.725 Taylor Tepper Kenowa Hills-Grandvi 1

4 9.450 35.675 TIE  - Saline Katie Karcher 1

5 9.450 35.475 TIE  - Canton Alex Fideler 1

6 9.375 37.700 Athens-Avondale Ashley Moskal 1

7 9.325 37.525 Farmington Kristen McKelvey 1

8 9.250 36.200 Adrian Nicole Fischhoff 1

9 9.225 36.875 Canton Robyn Piwowar 1

10 9.200 36.150 Coldwater Kylie Dudek 1

11 9.100 36.425 Troy Christina Shabet 1

12 9.000 37.250 Highland-Milford Chloe Presley 1

13 8.975 36.275 Farmington Kyoko Yamamoto 1

14 8.875 36.550 Freeland Taylor Spitz 1

15 8.800 35.250 Brighton Madison Cusick 1

16 8.725 35.750 Mason Becca O'Keefe 1

17 8.725 17.825 TIE  - Brighton Meredith Robinson 1

18 8.525 35.075 Canton Melissa Green 1

19 8.350 25.875 Athens-Avondale Kaitlyn Morton 1

20 8.275 25.750 Canton Nicole Lasecki 1

21 8.275 17.375 TIE  - Farmington Alyssa Bresso 1

22 7.650 15.900 Holt Jacke Zussman 1
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23 7.225 32.425 Livonia Red Meghan Lark 1

24 7.000 14.600 Mason Jennifer Lyon 1

25 6.825 30.600 Marshall Bailey Redman 1

26 5.600 27.900 Mason Jillian Getchel 1

Floor Exercise

Place Ave Score AA Total Name Level

1 9.725 38.375 Grand Ledge Alexis Byington 1

2 9.700 37.725 Taylor Tepper Kenowa Hills-Grandvi 1

3 9.600 37.700 Athens-Avondale Ashley Moskal 1

4 9.550 37.525 Farmington Kristen McKelvey 1

5 9.450 37.250 Highland-Milford Chloe Presley 1

6 9.400 36.875 Canton Robyn Piwowar 1

7 9.400 36.425 TIE  - Troy Christina Shabet 1

8 9.400 35.750 TIE  - Mason Becca O'Keefe 1

9 9.400 35.475 TIE  - Canton Alex Fideler 1

10 9.250 36.550 Freeland Taylor Spitz 1

11 9.200 36.275 Farmington Kyoko Yamamoto 1

12 9.050 36.200 Adrian Nicole Fischhoff 1

13 9.025 17.675 Troy Angelika Urbaniak 1

14 8.850 36.150 Coldwater Kylie Dudek 1

15 8.800 35.675 Saline Katie Karcher 1

16 8.725 25.875 Athens-Avondale Kaitlyn Morton 1

17 8.725 25.750 TIE  - Canton Nicole Lasecki 1

18 8.700 35.250 Brighton Madison Cusick 1

19 8.575 35.075 Canton Melissa Green 1

20 8.550 32.425 Livonia Red Meghan Lark 1

21 8.450 36.950 Northville Alison Kemp 1
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22 8.200 27.900 Mason Jillian Getchel 1

23 8.125 8.125 Brighton Alexsandra Dubach 1

24 8.075 30.600 Marshall Bailey Redman 1

25 7.900 24.725 St. Johns Anastasio Cameron 1

26 7.400 15.600 Mason Cierra Palacio 1

All Around

Place AA Total Hi Sc Name Level V UB BB

1 38.375 9.800 Grand Ledge Alexis Byington 1 9.800 9.200 9.650

2 37.725 9.700 Taylor Tepper Kenowa Hills-Grandvi 1 9.575 9.000 9.450

3 37.700 9.600 Athens-Avondale Ashley Moskal 1 9.350 9.375 9.375

4 37.525 9.550 Farmington Kristen McKelvey 1 9.400 9.250 9.325

5 37.250 9.675 Highland-Milford Chloe Presley 1 9.125 9.675 9.000

6 36.950 9.700 Northville Alison Kemp 1 9.600 9.200 9.700

7 36.875 9.400 Canton Robyn Piwowar 1 9.300 8.950 9.225

8 36.550 9.300 Freeland Taylor Spitz 1 9.300 9.125 8.875

9 36.425 9.400 Troy Christina Shabet 1 9.050 8.875 9.100

10 36.275 9.300 Farmington Kyoko Yamamoto 1 8.800 9.300 8.975

11 36.200 9.250 Adrian Nicole Fischhoff 1 9.150 8.750 9.250

12 36.150 9.200 Coldwater Kylie Dudek 1 9.100 9.000 9.200

13 35.750 9.400 Mason Becca O'Keefe 1 9.100 8.525 8.725

14 35.675 9.450 Saline Katie Karcher 1 8.600 8.825 9.450

15 35.475 9.450 Canton Alex Fideler 1 8.300 8.325 9.450

16 35.250 9.300 Brighton Madison Cusick 1 8.450 9.300 8.800

17 35.075 9.150 Canton Melissa Green 1 9.150 8.825 8.525

18 32.425 8.550 Livonia Red Meghan Lark 1 8.550 8.100 7.225

19 30.600 8.300 Marshall Bailey Redman 1 8.300 7.400 6.825

20 27.900 8.200 Mason Jillian Getchel 1 8.200 5.900 5.600
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9.725

9.700

9.600
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8.450
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